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Volvo FH440  
Vogn 1

Volvo FH440 
Volvo 150 tsm. kran jib, 2 spil og 
hænger 

Mål u/jib: 
Højde sammenfoldet: 
Bredde: 
Længde:: 
Længde m/hænger:  
Totalbredde m/ støtteben:   
Ladlængde: 
Støttebensvidde bag: 
Totalvægt  
Egenvægt:

 
 

 
 
 

3,85 m 
2,55 m 
9,30 m 

 
9,98 m 

- 
 

32.000 Kg 
30.940 Kg

 

Kran kurve u/jib 
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Volvo FH440  
Vogn 1

Volvo FH440 
Volvo 150 tsm. kran jib,  
2 spil og hænger 

Mål m/jib: 
Højde sammenfoldet: 
Bredde: 
Længde: 
Længde m/hænger:  
Totalbredde m/ støtteben:   
Ladlængde: 
Støttebensvidde bag: 
Totalvægt  
Egenvægt:

 
 

 
 
 

4,00 m 
2,55 m 
9,30 m 

 
9,98 m 

- 
 

32.000 Kg 
30.940 Kg

 

FASSI kurve m/jib 
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